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SCHOOL - KEY PERFORMANCE INDICATOR (K.P.I) %
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EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING
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113.6000

CENTRE WITH LESS THAN 40 CANDIDATES
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CANDIDATE'S NAME

ANTHONY  CHARLES  

MAGANGA 

SHADRAKA  MARCO  
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5 0 1 4
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SUMMARY YA KITUO

DETAILED SUBJECTS

Kiswahili - B, English - C, Maarifa - E, Hisabati - D, Science - D, Uraia - E, Average Grade - D  

Kiswahili - B, English - B, Maarifa - D, Hisabati - C, Science - C, Uraia - D, Average Grade - C,   

Kiswahili - B, English - D, Maarifa - E, Hisabati - D, Science - D, Uraia - E, Average Grade - D  

Kiswahili - B, English - D, Maarifa - E, Hisabati - D, Science - D, Uraia - E, Average Grade - D  

Kiswahili - B, English - C, Maarifa - E, Hisabati - C, Science - D, Uraia - E, Average Grade - D  

JINSI

WASICHANA

WAVULANA

JUMLA

A B

0

0

0

0

0

0

C D E

0

1

1 4

0

0

0

20 DHAIFU SANA

40.0

20.0

00.0

DARAJA D (INARIDHISHA)

6/220

20/220

204/220

45/220

156/220

209/220

CNCL/R

ANK

EXAMINATION CENTRE AVERAGE

CENTRE CATEGORY

CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY(REGIONWIDE)

CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY(COUNCILWIDE)

UFAULU WA MASOMO KATIKA MAKUNDI YA UMAHIRI

RGST SAT

3

1

GEITA DC STD VII  - 2025 Page 1 of 2 EXAMINATION RESULTS




